

Pandharinath Pandurang Patil And OrsPETITIONER

Union Of India Thr Under Sec. Min. OfRESPONDENT
Petroleum And Natural Gas And Ors

DATE : 20th January, 2026

Due to paucity of time, stand over to 28/01/2026. Interim order, if any, to continue till then.

Page 1/1