

Union Of India Thr Under Sec. Min. OfRESPONDENT
Petroleum And Natural Gas And Ors

Due to paucity of time, stand over to 09/03/2026. Interim order, if any, to continue till then.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)